
a GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE

B.Pharm
Semester-4 MSE Time Table

Academic Term : 2024-25(EVEN)

-L

Date
17-03-2025
19-03-2025

21-03-2025
24-03-2025
26-03-2025

Da'
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
e

Time
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:00 PM

Subject Code
BPHBP 14315

BPHBP 14316
BPHBP 14317
BPHBP 14318

BPHBP143 19

me F;me
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry -III

Physical Pharmaceutics II
Pharmacology -I

Medicinal Chemistry -I
a

Note:
MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start timQ at. their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 40 Marks

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

Controller of Examination
GMIU
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GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE
B.Pharm

Semester-6 MSE Time Table
Academic Term : 2024-25(EVEN)GMIU

Date
17-03-2025

19-03-2025
21-03-2025

24-03-2025

26-03-2025

Da'
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Time
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:00 PM

Subject Code
BP60 ITP
BP602TP
BP603TP
BP604TF
BP605TP

e

Medicinal Chemistry III
Pharmacology III

Herbal Drug Technology
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokintetics

r
Note:
MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at .their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
+ Question paper will be 40 Marks

'oIler of Examination
GMIU



GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE
B.Pharm

Semester-8 MSE Time Table
Academic Term : 2024-25(EVEN)

GMtU

Date
17-03-2025

Da'
Monday

Wednesday

M
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

su©)#MXmB
BP80ITT

Sub
Biostatistics and Research Methodology

Social and Preventive Pharmacy
Pharma Marketing Management

Cosmetic Science

19-03-2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BP802TT
21-03-2025 Friday

Monday

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

BP803TT
BP809TT24-03-2025

Note:
MSE is compulsory for all students
Question paper will be of 60 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 40 Marks

/(„'*
Controller of Examination

GMIU
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