

GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE

B.Pharm

Semester-4 MSE Time Table

Academic Term: 2024-25(EVEN)

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
17-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP14315	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry -III
19-03-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP14316	Physical Pharmaceutics II
21-03-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP14317	Pharmacology -I
24-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP14318	Medicinal Chemistry -I
26-03-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:00 PM	BPHBP14319	Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Note:

MSE is compulsory for all students

Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 40 Marks

Controller of Examination GMIU





GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE

B.Pharm

Semester-6 MSE Time Table Academic Term: 2024-25(EVEN)

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
17-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP601TP	Medicinal Chemistry III
19-03-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP602TP	Pharmacology III
21-03-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP603TP	Herbal Drug Technology
24-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP604TT	Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokintetics
26-03-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:00 PM	BP605TP	Industrial Pharmacy I

Note:

MSE is compulsory for all students

Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 40 Marks

Controller of Examination GMIU



GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE

B.Pharm

Semester-8 MSE Time Table

Academic Term: 2024-25(EVEN)

	Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
Ar a	17-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP801TT	Biostatistics and Research Methodology
	19-03-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP802TT	Social and Preventive Pharmacy
	21-03-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP803TT	Pharma Marketing Management
	24-03-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BP809TT	Cosmetic Science

Note:

MSE is compulsory for all students

Question paper will be of 60 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 40 Marks

Controller of Examination GMIU

